

HWO Airport Operations Traffic Count FY 2024-2025

Date	Facility	ITINERANT					LOCAL			Total Operations	Running Total
		Air Carrier	Air Taxi	General Aviation	Military	Total	Civil	Military	Total		
Oct	HWO	0	0	6,498	0	6,498	14,272	0	14,272	20,770	20,770
Nov	HWO	0	13	5,868	0	5,881	17,035	12	17,047	22,928	43,698
Dec	HWO	0	0	5,594	0	5,594	16,298	8	16,306	21,900	65,598
Jan	HWO	0	304	6,451	0	6,755	18,589	0	18,589	25,344	90,942
Feb	HWO	0	0	8,325	0	8,325	20,860	0	20,860	29,185	120,127
Mar	HWO	0	0	8,105	0	8,105	23,505	0	23,505	31,610	151,737
Apr	HWO	0	8	7,862	0	7,870	22,131	0	22,131	30,001	181,738
May	HWO	0	1	8,316	4	8,321	21,205	0	21,205	29,526	211,264
Jun	HWO	0	16	6,605	0	6,621	16,519	0	16,519	23,140	234,404
Jul	HWO	0	0	7,572	0	7,572	20,179	0	20,179	27,751	262,155
Aug	HWO	0	0	6,728	0	6,728	17,114	0	17,114	23,842	285,997
Sep	HWO	0	0	7,000	0	7,000	16,696	0	16,696	23,696	309,693
2024 TOTAL										309,693	
Oct	HWO	0	2	6,470	10	6,482	14,759	0	14,759	21,241	21,241
Nov	HWO	0	0	8,202	0	8,202	18,904	0	18,904	27,106	48,347
Dec	HWO	0	0	7,148	3	7,151	17,476	0	17,476	24,627	72,974
Jan	HWO	0	1	6,483	1	6,485	14,623	18	14,641	21,126	94,100
Feb	HWO	0	8	7,729	0	7,737	19,249	0	19,249	26,986	121,086
Mar	HWO	0	11	7,443	0	7,454	18,585	0	18,585	26,039	147,125
Apr	HWO	0	3	8,341	0	8,344	19,428	0	19,428	27,772	174,897
May	HWO	0	0	8,183	1	8,184	16,334	0	16,334	24,518	199,415
Jun	HWO	0	0	7,244	0	7,244	21,069	0	21,069	28,313	227,728
Jul	HWO	0	0	7,755	1	7,756	21,651	0	21,651	29,407	257,135
Aug	HWO	0	0	7,383	0	7,383	21,456	0	21,456	28,839	285,974
Sep	HWO	0	0	7,141	0	7,141	16,342	0	16,342	23,483	309,457
2025 TOTAL										309,457	

